
2023-2024_ BAC Members, Rates & Rate Band NPS Members

13/11/2024 16:10:24

NPS/A Name Address City Stat
e

Zipcod
e

Contact Contact Phone Web Address Administrator Email 1 Email 2

A Better Chance School 4138 Lakeside Drive Richmond CA 94806 Terri Stokes 510-262-1500 www.calautism.org Dr. Edith Molinier emolinier@calautism.org jdavis@calautism.org
Anova Center for Education - Contra Costa 1140 Galaxy Way, Ste 100 Concord CA 94520 Lisa Mullis 925-687-9616 www.anovaeducation.org Andrew Bailey abailey@anovaeducation.org dsousa@anovaeducation.org
Anova Center for Education - Sonoma 50 Mark West Springs Road Santa Rosa CA 95403 Heidi Adler 707-527-0183 www.anovaeducation.org Andrew Bailey abailey@anovaeducation.org dsousa@anovaeducation.org
Arise Educational Center (formerly RISE 
institute)

1760 Cesar Chavez Street Ste 
RS

San Francisco CA 94124 Raymond E. Glover 415-641-1878 www.RISEInst.com Elvia Martinez emartinez@RISEInst.com info@RISEInst.com

Bayhill High School 1940 Virginia Street Berkeley CA 94709 Kimberly Chau 510-984-0599 www.bayhillhs.org Donna Austin austin@bayhillhs.org chao@bayhillhs.org
BOOST of Cypress School 70 Skyview Terrace San Rafael CA 94903 skramer@ucpnb.org nyates@ucpnb.org

CCHAT Center-Sacramento 11100 Coloma Road Rancho 
Cordova

CA 95670 Laura Covello 916-361-7290 x3 www.cchatsacramento.org Laura Covello laurac@cchatsacramento.org

Center for Early Intervention on Deafness 
(CEID)

1035 Grayson Street Berkeley CA 94710 Anna Phillips 510-356-0004 www.ceid.org Anna Phillips anna@ceid.org cindy@ceid.org

Cypress Primary School 3880 Cypress Drive Petaluma CA 94954 Deepak Timsina 415-720-9328 cypress-school.org Nathan Yates nyates@ucpnb.org dtimsina@ucpnb.org
Cypress Secondary School 3835 Cypress Drive, Suite 103 Petaluma CA 94954 Deepak Timsina 510-734-7276 www.ucpnb.org Nathan Yates nyates@ucpnb.org dtimsina@ucpnb.org
Hanna Academy 17000 Arnold Drive Sonoma CA 95476 Leslie Peterson 707-996-6767 www.hannaacademy.org/ Courtney Jackson cjackson@hannaacademy.org lpetersen@hannacenter.org
La Cheim School, Inc. - El Sobrante 4892 San Pablo Dam Road El Sobrante CA 94803 Donovan Grant 510-243-2360 lacheim.org Joan Crowley 

McWalters
cfo@lacheim.org David@lacheim.org

Point Quest Education - Central Valley 12755 CA-88 Lodi CA 95240 Doug Phillips 209-210-2300 pointquested.com/central-valley-
campus

Doug Smith dphillips@pointquested.com sthao@pointquestgroup.com

Point Quest Education - Sacramento Depot 
Park

8376 Fruitridge Road Sacramento CA 95828 Shee Thao 916-422-0571 x401 pointquested.com/depot-park-campus Lisa McDaniel lmcdaniel@pointquested.com sthao@pointquestgroup.com

Sierra School of San Joaquin 2106 Cherokee Road Stockton CA 95205 Rebecca Belmont 209-774-9339 www.sesischools.com Rebecca Belmont rebecca.belmont@sesischools.com
Sierra School of Solano County 1745 Enterprise Drive Fairfield CA 94533 Jenelle Droke 707-453-6227 www.catapultlearning.com Jenelle Droke jenelle.droke@catapultlearning.com
Spectrum Center - Camden Campus 6325 Camden Street Oakland CA 94605 Lisa Mullis (925) 890-8570 www.spectrumschools.com Muriel Clack muriel.clack@chancelight.com kyle.farris@chancelight.com

Spectrum Center - Mission Valley Campus 2021 Highland Boulevard Hayward CA 94542 Lisa Mullis (925) 890-8570 www.spectrumschools.com Dr. Kevin Cobb lisa.mullis@chancelight.com kyle.farris@chancelight.com
Spectrum Center - Peninsula Campus 830 Rosita Road Pacifica CA 94044 Lisa Mullis (925) 890-8570 www.spectrumschools.com Candice Rafael lisa.mullis@chancelight.com kyle.farris@chancelight.com
Spectrum Center - Solano Campus 5090 Central Way, Suite 200 Fairfield CA 94534 Lisa Mullis (925) 890-8570 www.spectrumschools.com Tanisha WIlliams tanisha.williams@spectrumschools.

com
kyle.farris@chancelight.com

Summa Academy 5901 Coronado Lane Pleasanton CA 94588 Neena Bhathal 909-702-0369 summa-academy.com Neena Bhathal neena.bhathal@summa-academy.com
The Helix School 161 Mitchell Ave San Rafael CA 94903 deanna@thehelixschool.org

The Phillips Academy 1910 Central Avenue Alameda CA 94501 Esther Cohen 510-769-7100 www.thephillipsacademy.org Esther Cohen ecohen@thephillipsacademy.org jwong@thephillipsacademy.org
Wellspring Educational Services, Inc. 1543 Sunnyvale Avenue Walnut Creek CA 94597 Dana Sassone 925-295-3080 www.wellspringeducation.org Dana Sassone dana@wellspringeducation.org
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